
1-Feb-24

KEW 4 (Reservoir)

AM MORNING SERVICE MELWAY REF:

6:43 TRAM STOP HIGH ST OPP HUTTON ST - THORNBURY (OUTSIDE CHURCH) 30 E7

6:48 NORTHCOTE STATION - ARTHURTON RD AT BUS STOP BEFORE HERBERT STREET 30 E8

6:50 BLYTH ST AT BUS STOP BEFORE ROBERTS STREET 30 B7

6:52 BLYTH ST AT BUS STOP BEFORE LYGON STREET 29 J7

6:56 GLENLYON ROAD AT BUS STOP BEFORE SYDNEY ROAD 29 H9

6:58 DAWSON STREET AT BUS STOP BEFORE GRANTHAM STREET 29 E8

7:03 BRUNSWICK RD AT BUS STOP AFTER GRAY STREET 29 E9

7:07 BRUNSWICK RD AT BUS STOP AFTER LYGON STREET 29 J10

7:08 HOLDEN ST AT BUS STOP AFTER NICHOLSON STREET 29 J10

7:09 HOLDEN ST AT BUS STOP OUTSIDE DEUSCHE SCHULE 29 J10

7:10 HOLDEN ST AT BUS STOP AFTER ST GEORGES RD

7:11 FALCONER ST CNR OF MICHAEL ST 30 12

7:12 MICHAEL STREET AT BUS STOP BEFORE QUEENS PARADE 30 D12

7:16 HODDLE ST AT BUS STOP AFTER RAMSDEN STREET 44 D1

7:19 HODDLE STREET BUS STOP BEFORE TRURO ST 44 D4

7:20 JOHNSTON AT BUS STOP BEFORE CLARKE STREET 44 F4

7:40 CAREY/PRESHIL - Sackville Street (Back Carey Jnr Sch) - INTERCHANGE  45 G 8

INTERCHANGE FOR KEW 1 , 2, 3, 4 SERVICES  45 G 8

7:50 CAMBERWELL GIRLS - Burke Rd at Tram Stop Opposite School 46 A 9

7:52 CAMBERWELL BOYS - Mont Albert Rd - Deepdene 46 A 9

7:55 FINTONA GIRLS SCHOOL - Balwyn Road  46 D 8

8:00 GENAZZANO - At Kew Traffic School (Tram Stop) 45 J 6

PM AFTERNOON SERVICE MELWAY REF:

15.30 CAMBERWELL GIRLS  - BURKE RD P/U TRAM STOP OPPSITE SCHOOL 46 A 9

15.32 CAMBERWELL BOYS - Mont Albert Rd - Deepdene 46 A 9

15.36 FINTONA GIRLS SCHOOL - Balwyn Road  46 D 8

15.45 GENAZZANO - In Cotham Road at Tram Stop (opposite St George Hospital)  45 H 7

15:50 PRESHIL - Sackville St before Thomas St at Bus Stop  45 G 8

16:02 Carey Grammar Bus Bays Barkers Road Kew - INTERCHANGE FOR KEW 1, 2, 3 & 4 SERVICES  45 E 8

16:15 JOHNSTON AT BUS STOP AFTER CLARKE STREET 44 F4

16:18 HODDLE STREET AFTER JOHNSTON ST 44 D4

16:22 HODDLE ST AT BUS STOP BEFORE SOUTH TERRACE IN SERVICE LANE 44 D1

16:23 MICHAEL ST AT BUS STOP AFTER QUEENS PARADE 30 A12

16:27 MICHAEL ST AT BUS TOP BEFORE FALCONER STREET 30 A12

16:28 HOLDEN ST AT  BUS STOP BEFORE ST GEORGES ROAD 30 C11

16:30 HOLDEN ST AT BUS STOP OUTSIDE PORTER STREET RESERVE 30 A 10

16:32 HOLDEN ST AT BUS STOP BEFORE NICHOLSON STREET 30 A10

16.33 BRUNSWICK RD AT BUS STOP AFTER LYGON ST 29 K10

16.37 BRUNSWICK RD AT BUS STOP OPP GRAY STREET 29 E 9

16.39 DAWSON STREET BUS STOP BEFORE BRICKWORKS DRIVE @ WHITEHILL 29 E 8

16.42 GLENLYON ROAD BUS STOP AFTER SYDNEY ROAD 29 H 9

16.50 BLYTH ST AT BUS STOP AFTER ROBERTS STREET 30 B7

17.00 NORTHCOTE STATION - ARTHURTON RD AT BUS STOP 30 E8

17.07 TRAM STOP HIGH ST BEFORE HUTTON ST - THORNBURY 30 E7

Outer Zone

Middle Zone

Inner Zone


